lveco Daily 40 C17 Be trekker 8.6 ton euro 5

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
GVW

Length

Width

Cabin

Door count

Cylinder contents

Iveco

Daily 40
Light duty tractor unit
VR-776-P
181.152km
2015
23-06-2015
White

Used

Diesel

Euro 5

1513

2.120kg
3.500kg
490cm
205cm
Crewcab
2

2.998cc



lveco Daily 40 C17 Be trekker 8.6 ton euro 5

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
Engine output 125kw
Description

Iveco Daily 40C17 Euro 5 Mini Semi-Trailer Truck NL License Plate (14) Year of Manufacture: June 23,2015 125 kW /170 HP
Mileage: 181,152 km Manual Transmission 6-Speed Transmission 3-Liter Engine Euro 5 4-Cylinder 8,620 kg Gross Vehicle Weight
6.400 kg Towing Capacity 3-Person Cab Electric Windows and Mirrors Heated Mirrors Radio Central Locking Cruise Control Air
Conditioning Work Lights Filter Price: €26,950 plus VAT

Accessories

o Air conditioning

e Leaf spring suspension

e Central locking

e Cruise control

o Electrically operated windows
o Trailer coupling

e Power steering
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